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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

25. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
20.7.2014 - 10:30 Predtekmovanje
World Records 46.91 CIELO Cesar BRA Rome (ITA) 30.7.2009
Rek. SLO abs.moški 49.22 MANKOČ Peter Montreal (CAN) 24.7.2005

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. PETROVSKI Davor 00 Orion 1:00.81 459 29.76 31.05
2. LOMIDZE Aleksandre 00 Georgia 1:01.18 450 29.86 31.32
3. HLEBEC Gašper 00 PK Inles Ribnica 1:03.93 395 30.67 33.26
4. WOLTE SULA Val 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:08.11 326 32.28 35.83
5. JAKUPOVIČ Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:11.21 285 34.16 37.05
6. HALKIČ Ervin 00 PK Gorenjska banka 1:17.05 225 36.50 40.55

Kategorija B

1. HROVATIN Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 55.95 589 A 26.87 29.08
2. ZOHAR Tamir 99 Maccabi 56.67 567 A 27.53 29.14
3. ODER Gašper 99 PK Fužinar 57.46 544 B 27.87 29.59
4. BEJATOVIC Marko 98 PK Beta 57.95 530 B 27.47 30.48
5. MIKLAVC Gal 98 PK Ljubljana 58.66 511 B 27.86 30.80
6. LEVI Ofek 99 Maccabi 58.80 507 B 28.23 30.57
7. RESNIK Andrej 99 PK Neptun 58.95 503 B 28.37 30.58
8. DUDASHVILI Givi 99 Georgia 59.44 491 28.90 30.54
9. ZUPANC Rok 98 PK Triglav Kranj 59.55 488 28.62 30.93

10. ZELANO Federico 98 Futura 59.63 486 29.48 30.15
11. ŠENICA Andraž 99 PK Ljubljana 59.80 482 28.75 31.05
12. GROPPER Guy 98 Maccabi 1:00.45 467 29.23 31.22
13. GLADEK Mark 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.39 446 29.88 31.51
14. PODRIČNIK Niko 98 PK Fužinar 1:01.60 441 29.51 32.09
15. VUKOVIC Milan 99 SVV 1:01.83 436 29.27 32.56
16. HOMAN Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 1:01.87 435 29.85 32.02
17. HOČEVAR Matic 99 PK Olimpija 1:03.20 408 30.25 32.95
18. BEŠTER Blaž 99 PK Ljubljana 1:04.06 392 31.34 32.72
19. BARENDRECHT Valentin 99 SVV 1:04.65 382 31.05 33.60
20. SORELLA Ludovico 98 UISP 1:05.72 363 31.22 34.50
21. AL ASHHAB Oda 98 Maccabi 1:06.14 356 30.92 35.22

Kategorija C

1. GIGLER Heiko 96 SVV 54.99 620 A 26.12 28.87
2. PAVEŠIČ Luka 96 PK Olimpija 57.09 554 B 27.53 29.56
3. OBRANOVIČ Nik 97 PK Inles Ribnica 58.70 510 B 28.28 30.42
4. BUKCHIN Boris 96 Maccabi 59.04 501 R 28.36 30.68
5. PADAR Matej 97 PK Inles Ribnica 59.51 489 28.79 30.72

JUG Julijan 97 PK Neptun 59.51 489 28.78 30.73
7. COHEN Asaf 97 Maccabi 59.60 487 28.20 31.40
8. KOSTELEC Kristjan 97 PK Olimpija 1:00.36 469 28.86 31.50

Odprto

1. LEVAJ Ivan 92 Hrvatska 54.18 649 A 25.66 28.52
2. GIGLER Heiko 96 SVV 54.99 620 A 26.12 28.87
3. BALACHSAN Victor 94 Maccabi 55.34 609 A 26.52 28.82
4. OLSHTEIN Almog 93 Israel 55.57 601 A 26.73 28.84
5. HROVATIN Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 55.95 589 A 26.87 29.08
6. GAMBURG David 93 Israel 56.25 580 A 26.98 29.27
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

25. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

7. SURJAN Gaber 94 PK Gorenjska banka 56.38 575 A 26.87 29.51
8. ZOHAR Tamir 99 Maccabi 56.67 567 A 27.53 29.14
9. FRECE Gašper 95 PK Neptun 56.98 557 B 27.65 29.33

10. PAVEŠIČ Luka 96 PK Olimpija 57.09 554 B 27.53 29.56
11. ODER Gašper 99 PK Fužinar 57.46 544 B 27.87 29.59
12. BEJATOVIC Marko 98 PK Beta 57.95 530 B 27.47 30.48
13. MIKLAVC Gal 98 PK Ljubljana 58.66 511 B 27.86 30.80
14. OBRANOVIČ Nik 97 PK Inles Ribnica 58.70 510 B 28.28 30.42
15. LEVI Ofek 99 Maccabi 58.80 507 B 28.23 30.57
16. RESNIK Andrej 99 PK Neptun 58.95 503 B 28.37 30.58
17. BUKCHIN Boris 96 Maccabi 59.04 501 R 28.36 30.68
18. VITA Fabrizio 93 UISP 59.09 500 R 28.14 30.95
19. DUDASHVILI Givi 99 Georgia 59.44 491 28.90 30.54
20. PADAR Matej 97 PK Inles Ribnica 59.51 489 28.79 30.72

JUG Julijan 97 PK Neptun 59.51 489 28.78 30.73
22. ZUPANC Rok 98 PK Triglav Kranj 59.55 488 28.62 30.93
23. COHEN Asaf 97 Maccabi 59.60 487 28.20 31.40
24. ZELANO Federico 98 Futura 59.63 486 29.48 30.15
25. ŠENICA Andraž 99 PK Ljubljana 59.80 482 28.75 31.05
26. KOSTELEC Kristjan 97 PK Olimpija 1:00.36 469 28.86 31.50
27. GROPPER Guy 98 Maccabi 1:00.45 467 29.23 31.22
28. PETROVSKI Davor 00 Orion 1:00.81 459 29.76 31.05
29. LOMIDZE Aleksandre 00 Georgia 1:01.18 450 29.86 31.32
30. GLADEK Mark 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.39 446 29.88 31.51
31. PODRIČNIK Niko 98 PK Fužinar 1:01.60 441 29.51 32.09
32. VUKOVIC Milan 99 SVV 1:01.83 436 29.27 32.56
33. HOMAN Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 1:01.87 435 29.85 32.02
34. PICHLER Alexander 94 SVV 1:02.06 431 30.15 31.91
35. LATTARUOLO Federico 94 UISP 1:02.76 417 29.82 32.94
36. HOČEVAR Matic 99 PK Olimpija 1:03.20 408 30.25 32.95
37. HLEBEC Gašper 00 PK Inles Ribnica 1:03.93 395 30.67 33.26
38. BEŠTER Blaž 99 PK Ljubljana 1:04.06 392 31.34 32.72
39. BARENDRECHT Valentin 99 SVV 1:04.65 382 31.05 33.60
40. SORELLA Ludovico 98 UISP 1:05.72 363 31.22 34.50
41. AL ASHHAB Oda 98 Maccabi 1:06.14 356 30.92 35.22
42. WOLTE SULA Val 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:08.11 326 32.28 35.83
43. JAKUPOVIČ Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:11.21 285 34.16 37.05
44. HALKIČ Ervin 00 PK Gorenjska banka 1:17.05 225 36.50 40.55
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